S5720-SI Datasheet
(Detailed Version)
Huawei S5700 series Ethernet switches (S5700 for short) are next-generation energy-saving Gigabit
Ethernet switches that function as the access devices to deliver high bandwidth or aggregation device
for Ethernet multi-service networks. Built on next-generation high-performance processors and Huawei
Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), the S5700 is available in four series: LI, SI, EI, and HI.
The S5720-SI series switches (S5720-SI for short) are next-generation standard gigabit Layer 3 Ethernet
switches that provide flexible full gigabit access and cost-effective fixed GE ports and 10GE uplink ports.

S5720-28X-PWR-SI bundle (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports,4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000
or SFP,4 10 Gig SFP+,with 500W AC power)
10 Ordering Information
Table 10-1 Ordering list of S5720-SI series Ethernet switches
For more information, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact your local Huawei sales office.
24 Huawei Enterprise Sx700 Series Switch Product
11 Others
The latest version of S5720-SI is V2R10.
Product Description
S5720-28X-PWR-SI bundle (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000
or SFP,4 10 Gig SFP+, with 650W DC power)
S5720-52X-PWR-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports,4 10 Gig SFP+,with 500W AC power)
S5720-52X-PWR-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+,with 650W DC power)
S5720-52X-PWR-SI bundle (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports,4 10 Gig SFP+,with 1150W AC power
supply)
S5720S-28P-SI-AC(24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 Gig SFP,AC 110/220V)
S5720S-28X-SI-AC(24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 10 Gig SFP+,AC 110/220V)
S5720S-28X-SI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, DC)
S5720S-52P-SI-AC(48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 Gig SFP,AC 110/220V)
S5720S-52X-SI-AC(48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 10 Gig SFP+,AC 110/220V)
S5720S-52X-SI-DC(S5720S-52X-SI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, DC)
S5720-14X-PWH-SI-AC(8 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports,4 Ethernet 2.5GE/GE ports, 2 10 Gig SFP+,AC)
150W AC Power Module(Black)
150W DC Power Module(Black)
500W AC PoE Power Module(Black, Power panel side exhaust)
650W DC PoE Power Module(Black, Power panel side exhaust)